17
17
Disconnect
switches
Non-fusible
Enclosed
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                  17.125
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                    AC 1000 - 11/03
SafeLine
Compact, heavy duty
Enclosed disconnect switches
16A – 3150A Non-fusible
30A – 3000A Fusible
Suitable for use as:
• OSHA Lockout/Tagout
disconnects
• Safety switches
• Load break switches
• Isolators
SafeLine enclosed disconnect switches are designed to meet customer
requirements in terms of safety, ease of installation, space savings
and operational convenience. They are available in a wide range of
amperage ratings, are UL approved and NEMA rated to satisfy rugged
industrial environments.
Spec Tech Industrial 203 Vest Ave. Valley Park, MO 63088   Phone: 888 SPECTECH
Fax: 636 537-1405                              www.spectechind.com
17
17Disconnect
switc
hes
Non-fu
sib
le
Enclo
se
d
17.134                                                                                                                                                                                  Low Voltage Products & Systems
AC 1000 - 11/03                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
U
L5
08
U
L9
8
U
L
98
U
L5
08
4 pole
16A – 3150A
4 Pole, 600V, 16A – 3150A
                         UL general purpose                                    Catalog                    List                    Catalog                     List                     Catalog                    List                    Catalog                    List
                                amp rating                                            number                    price                   number                    price                    number                   price                   number                   price
                                16                                   NF161-4PB6A          $ 295       NF163-4PB6A            $ 369      NF164-4PB6A           $ 530      NF16X-4PB6A           $ 665
                                25                                   NF251-4PB6A             300       NF253-4PB6A               374       NF254-4PB6A              535       NF25X-4PB6A              670
                                40                                   NF321-4PB6A             310       NF323-4PB6A               384      NF324-4PB6A              545      NF32X-4PB6A              680
                                60                                   NF451-4PB6B             360       NF453-4PB6B               434       NF454-4PB6B              570       NF45X-4PB6B              700
                                80                                   NF631-4PB6A             410       NF633-4PB6A               484      NF634-4PB6A              595      NF63X-4PB6A              740
                                30                                   NF301-4PB6B             650       NF303-4PB6B               988       NF304-4PB6B            1200       NF30X-4PB6B            1525
                                60                                   NF601-4PB6B             700       NF603-4PB6B             1038      NF604-4PB6B            1250      NF60X-4PB6B            1575
                               100                                  NF1001-4PB6B           750       NF1003-4PB6B           1088      NF1004-4PB6B          1300      NF100X-4PB6B          1625
                               125                                  NF1251-4PB6A         1375       NF1253-4PB6A           1675      NF1254-4PB6A          3500      NF125X-4PB8A          4375
                               200                                  NF2001-4PB8A         1625       NF2003-4PB8A           2063       NF2004-4PB8A          4400       NF200X-4PB8A          5500
                               400                                  NF4001-4PB4A         3250       NF4003-4PB4A           3500      NF4004-4PB4A          8000      NF400X-4PB4A       10,000
                               600                                  NF6001-4PB4A         6000       NF6003-4PB4A           6250       NF6004-4PB4A       12,000       NF600X-4PB4A       15,000
                               800                                  NF8001-4PB4A      10,000       NF8003-4PB4A        11,750      NF8004-4PB4A       19,000      NF800X-4PB4A       23,750
                              1200                                 NF12001-4PB4A    12,500       NF12003-4PB4A      14,750       NF12004-4PB4A     22,500       NF1200X-4PB4A     28,125
                              1600                                 NF16001-4P8A      23,750       NF16003-4P8A        26,000      NF16004-4P8A       38,800      NF1600X-4P8A        47,500
                              2000                                 NF20001-4P8A      28,750       NF20003-4P8A        31,250      NF20004-4P8A       44,000      NF2000X-4P8A        55,000
                            3150 1                               NF31501-4P8A      35,000       NF31503-4P8A        37,500       NF31504-4P8A       49,000       NF3150X-4P8A        61,250
                                                                                                                                                                NEMA Enclosure type
                                                                                                                     4X Plastic                                                          12                                          7 & 9                                     IP65 Plastic
                                16                                   NF16P-4PB6A            $ 405      NF162-4PB6A            $ 369      NF167-4P                $ 1450      NF16E-4PBJB           $ 245
                                25                                   NF25P-4PB6A               410      NF252-4PB6A               374       NF257-4P                   1475       NF25E-4PBJB              250
                                40                                   NF32P-4PB6A               420      NF322-4PB6A               384      NF327-4P                   2100      NF32E-4PBJB              265
                                60                                   NF45P-4PB6B               465      NF452-4PB6B               434       NF457-4P                   2200       NF45E-4PBJA              300
                                80                                   NF63P-4PB6A               510      NF632-4PB6A               484      NF637-4P                   2500      NF63E-4PBJA              410
                                30                                   NF30P-4PB6B             1100      NF302-4PB6B               925       NF307-4P                   3050       NF30E-4PB4B              650
                                60                                   NF60P-4PB6B             1150      NF602-4PB6B               975      NF607-4P                   3100      NF60E-4PB4B              700
                               100                                  NF100P-4PB6B           1200      NF1002-4PB6B           1025      NF1007-4P                 3150      NF100E-4PB4B            750
                               125                                  NF125P-4PB8A           3750      NF1252-4PB6A           1750      NF1257-4P                 5500      —                                     —
                               200                                  NF200P-4PB8A           5000      NF2002-4PB8A           2000       —                                     —       —                                     —
                               400                                  NF400P-4PB4A           7500      NF4002-4PB4A           3625      —                                     —      —                                     —
                               600                                  NF600P-4PB4A        12,500      NF6002-4PB4A           6375       —                                     —       —                                     —
                               800                                  NF800P-4PB4A        20,000      NF8002-4PB4A        10,500      —                                     —      —                                     —
                              1200                                 NF1200P-4PB4A      23,750      NF12002-4PB4A      13,000       —                                     —       —                                     —
                              1600                                 NF1600P-4P8A        38,500      NF16002-4P8A        24,250      —                                     —      —                                     —
                              2000                                 NF2000P-4P8A        46,250      NF20002-4P8A        29,240      —                                     —      —                                     —
                            3150 1                               NF3150P-4P8A        52,500      NF31502-4P8A        35,500       —                                     —       —                                     —
4 Pole, 600V, 16A – 3150A                                                                                                                                                                 NEMA Enclosure type
                                                                                                                                1                                                                   3R                                            4                                         4X Stainless
1 IEC rated only.
                         UL general purpose                                    Catalog                    List                    Catalog                     List                     Catalog                    List                    Catalog                    List
                                amp rating                                            number                    price                   number                    price                    number                   price                   number                   price
  Discount Schedule H1E: NF,  16A – 100A
  Discount Schedule H2E: NF,  125A – 800A
  Discount Schedule H3E: NF,  1200A – 3150A